OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE —- G A M E
FLORIDA STATE vs UNC GREENSBORO

2/1/95 7 p.m. at Greensboro Coliseunm

TOTALS

TOT-FG 3-PT

REBOUNDS

BLK S MIN
0 3 33
1 0 23
3 0 23
0 2 38
0O 0 8
0 0 1
0 0 23
0 1 15
0 0 13
0 1 23
4 7 200
DEADBALL
REBOUNDS

3

BLK S MIN
0 1 28
0 1 13
0 0 20
0 4 38
0 1 32
0 0 5
0 2 15
3 1 28
0 1 4
2 0 17
5 11 200
DEADBALL
REBOUNDS

2

No. NAME FG FGA FG FGA FT FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO
23 COLLINS, James £f 10 13 3 b 2 2 0O 3 3 1l 25 2 4
52 LOUIS, Corey £f 5 9 0 0 2 4 8 7 156 2 12 0 1
32 LUCHMAN, Kirk ¢ 4 6 ¢ 0 i 3 4 5 9 4 9 0o 1
03 SURA, Bob g 3 15 1 7 3 6 2 3 5 2 10 6 6
05 SHEPHERD, Scott g 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 1 1
00 WOODEN, Tim 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 1 1 0 c 0 0
11 CURRY, Avery 4 7 0o 2 0 1 3 3 6 0 8 4 2
20 GREER, LaMarr 1 3 i 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 4 0o 3
21 CARROLL, Derrick 2 5 1 3 o 0 0O 0 0 i 5 0 1
44 REID, Andre 1 4 0 O 0 0 1 2 3 1 2. 1 1
TEAM REBOUNDS .. et tttoersnenssenasosssennsnens 1 1 2
TOTALS 30 64 6 21 9 18 19 27 46 11 75 14 20
TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 16-34 ,471 2nd Half: 14-30 .,467 Game: .469
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 4-13 .308 2nd Half: 2- 8 .250 Game: .286
F Throw % 1lst Half: 4- 6 .667 2nd Half: 5-12 .417 Game: .500
HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO {15-4,8~1)
TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS

No. NAME FG FGA FG FGA FT FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO
21 DAVIS, Jeremy £ 3 7 0O 0 0 0 1 1 2 1l 6 2 1

JLIFTON, Jonathan £ 2 2 i 1 0 O o 1 1 ¢ 5 i1 0
32~ BRUNSON, Brian c 4 B 0 0 1 2 4 2 6 2 9 1 2
05 HARTZELL, Scott g 5 13 3 9 0o 0 0 4 4 2 13 6 1
20 NIX, Derrick g 4 9 0 3 2 2 c 2 2 3 10 5 3
12 WILLIAMS, Greg i 2 o0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 o0 1
22 WOOL.ARD, Skeet 1 6 l1 3 0 0O 1 0 1 -1 3 2 3
34 CUTHRELL, Eric 4 6 ¢ 0O 1 2 2 5 7 3 9 0 1
40 DAUGHTRY, Tony 1l B 0 0 0o 2 1 2 3 O 2 2 1
52 GILBERT, Larry 3 8 0 3 0 O 3 1 4 3 6 0 O
TEAM REBOUNDS . it eteeeoonncossoscsanssscnnnsss 0O 3 3
TOTALS 28 66 5 19 4 8 13 21 34 16 65 19 13
TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 17-35 .486 2nd Half: 11-31 .,35S Game: 424
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 3- 9 .333 2nd Half: 2-10 .200 Game: .263
F Throw % 1st Half: 2- 4 .500 2nd Half: 2- 4 .500 Game: .500
OFFICIALS: Duke Edsall, Sam Croft and Terry Nobles
TECHNICAIL FOULS:
FLORIDA STATE = none
UNC GREENSBORO -  none
ATTENDANCE: 4,777
SCORE BY PERIODS: 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 OT3 074 TOTAL
FLORIDA STATE 40 35 75
UNC GREENSBORO 39 26 65

C

N



]
.

SITE: Greensboro Coliseum
- - =~~-SECOND
HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO

C

made LAYUP by BRUNSON, Bria
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick

FOUL on GILBERT, Larr(PiT1)

made 3-PNTR by HARTZELL, Sco
ASSIST by CLIFTON, Jona
FOUL on NIX, Derrick (P1T2)

FOUL on CUTHRELL, Eri(P1T3)

--~ TIMEOUT # 1 —--

(;jde F THROW by BRUNSON, Bria

missd F THROW by BRUNSON, Bria

FOUL on WOOLARD, Skee(PlT4)

made LAYUP by DAVIS, Jeremy
ASSIST by BRUNSON, Bria

made JUMPER by DAVIS, Jeremy
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco
made JUMPER by CLIFTON, Jona
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco

made JUMPER by NIX, Derrick
FOUL on CUTHRELL, Eri(P2T5)

-—— TIMEOUT # 2 ---

made LAYUP by CUTHRELL, Eri

(;__ MEDIA TIMEOUT ~—-—

made F THROW by CUTHRELL, Eri

missd F THROW by CUTHRELL, Eri

HALTF

TIME

13:11
12:33
12:21
12:21
11:50
11:32
11:32
11:19
11:19
11:00
10:09
10:09
09:16
09:16
08:57
08:57
08:31
08:13
08:13
08:13
07:56
07:27
07:26
07:15
07:15
07:02
06:57
06:57
06:57
05:47

PLAY
SCORE

41-45
41-48

41-50

44-50
44-51

44-52

44-54
44-56

44-58
45-58
45-61

47-61
47-63

47-65
49-65

51-65
51-67

53-67

53-68
53-70

55-70
55=-72

56-72

56-74

vV 8

V1o
viz2

V14

V13

V16

V14
Vie

vis
V16

V14
Vl1eé

Vi4

V1ib
V17

Vis
V17

Vi6

V18

DATE: 2/1/95 7 p.nm.
PLAY -~ - PAGE 00
VISITORS: FLORIDA STATE

made LAYUP by TLUCHMAN, Kirk

made LAYUP by LUCHMAN, Kirk
ASSIST by REID, Andre

made F THROW by LUCHMAN, Kirk
made 3-PNTR by COLLINS, Jame
ASSIST by CURRY, Avery

made TIP-IN by LOUIS, Corey
FOUL on LUCHMAN, Kirk(P2T1)

made F THROW by SURA, Bob
missd F THROW by SURA, Bob

made F THROW by LOUIS, Corey
missd F THROW by LOUIS, Corey

made LAYUP by LUCHMAN, Kirk
made DUNK by SURA, Bob
FOUL on COLLINS, Jame{P1T2)

made  LAYUP by LUCHMAN, Kirk

FOUL on LUCHMAN, Kirk(P3T3)

made 3-PNTR by COLLINS, Jame
ASSIST by SURA, Bob

FOUL on SURA, Bob (P2T4)

made JUMPER by CURRY, Avery
ASSIST by COLLINS, Jame
made DUNK by COLLINS, Jame

made JUMPER by LOUIS, Corey
ASSIST by CURRY, Avery

missd F THROW by LOUIS, Corey
made F THROW by LOUIS, Corey
made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame

made LAYUP by REID, Andre
ASSIST by COLLINS, Jame

FOUL on REID, Andre (P1T5)

made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame



made JUMPER by NIX, Derrick

C

05:28 58-74 Vie



PLAY
SCORE

BY
MAR

PLAY - - - PAGE 00
VISITORS: FLORIDA STATE

C

-~==S5ECOND HALTF

HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO TIME
-"QUL on NIX, Derrick (P2T6) 04:29
( 04:28
_ 04:24
made 3-PNTR by HARTZELL, Sco 04:17
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick 04:17
-03:31
FOUL on GILBERT, Larxr(P2T7) 02:47
02:47
02:47
02:02
made LAYUP by DAUGHTRY, Ton 0i:1¢9
made LAYUP by HARTZELL, Sco 0l:01
ASSIST by DAUGHTRY, Ton 01:01
FOUL on CUTHRELL, Eri(P3T8) 00:44
00:44
FOUL on GILBERT, Larxr(P3T9) 00:28
00:28
00:28
FOUL on NIX, Derrick (P3T10) 00:20

SCORE: UNC GREENSBORO 65

61-74

63-74
65-74

65-75

V13

V10

FLORIDA STATE

--— TIMEOUT # 1 ---

-—~ TIMEOUT # 2 —--

FOUL on LUCHMAN, Kirk(P4T6)
missd F THROW by LUCHMAN, Kir

missd F THROW by LUCHMAN, Kir
--- TIMEOUT # 3 ---

missd F THROW by CURRY, Avery

made F THROW by GREER, LaMarr
missd F THROW by GREER, LaMar

75



OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE -—- G A M E TOTALS 20:00 left in period :

FLORIDA STATE vs UNC GREENSBORO
2/1/95 7 p.m. at Greensboro Coliseum
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{_ _SITORS: FLORIDA STATE

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
No. NAME FG FGA FG FGA FT FTA OF DE TOT PF TP
23 CCLLINS, James f 5 7 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 13
52 ILOUIS, Corey £ 3 5 0 o 0 0 3 1 4 2 6
32 LUCHMAN, Kirk c 0. 1 0O 0 o 0 cC 4 4 1 0
03 SURA, Bob g 2 7 1 4 2 4 2 1 3 1 7
05 SHEPHERD, Scott g 0 2 c 2 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0
00 WOODEN, Tim 0 o0 c O 0 o 0 1 121 0 0
11l CURRY, Avery 3 3 0 o0 O 0O 2 1 3 0 6
20 GREER, LaMarr 1 3 1 2 0 o 0O 1 1 0 3
21 CARROLL, Derrick 2 5 1 3 0 © 0 0 0O 1l 5
44 REID, Andre o 1 0 0o 0 0O o 1 1 0 0
TEAM REBOUNDS. .. tverecrorssosatsossnscanconsnsas 0 1 1
TOTALS 16 34 4 13 4 6 7 12 19 5 40

TOTAL FG% l1lst Half: 16-34 .471 2nd Half: 0- 0 .000 Game!
3-Pt. FG% 1lst Half: 4-13 . 308 2nd Half: 0- 0 .000 ‘_Game:
F Throw % l1lst Half: 4- 6 .667 2nd Half: O0- 0 .000 Game:

OCOONORMNOOOM

HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
No. NAME FG FGA FG FGA FT FTA OF DE TOT PF TP
1 DAVIS, Jeremy £ 13 00 0 0 1 1 2 1 2
(f: CLIFTON, Jonathan f 21 11 0 0 o0 1 1 o0 3
32 BRUNSON, Brian c 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 85 2 8
05 HARTZELL, Scott g 2 6 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 5
20 NIX, Derrick g 2 3 01 2 2 0 0 0 0 6
12 WILLIAMS, Greg 12 00 0 0 1 0 1 1 2
22 WOOLARD, Skeet 13 1 2 o0 0 ©0 0 0 O 3
34 CUTHRELL, Eric 3 56 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 0 6
40 DAUGHTRY, Tony 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
52 GILBERT, Larry 34 01 0 0 1 1 2 0 6

TEAM REBOUNDS. . .:eveeenenencasrenencenncaneaa 0 2 2
TOTALS 1735 3 9 2 4 71219 6 39

TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 17-35 .486 2nd Half: 0o- 0 . 000 Gane:
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 3- 9 .333 2nd Half: 0- 0 .000 Gane:
F Throw % 1st Half: 2- 4 .500 2nd Half: O0- 0 .000 Game:

H
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471
.308
.667
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1 3 10

DEADBAL
REBOUND

OCRPOMNOWMOON

e
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DEADBAL
REBOUND
1

OFFICTIALS: Duke Edsall, Sam Croft and Terry Nobles
TECHNICAL FOULS:

FLORIDA STATE - none

UNC GREENSBORO -  none

ATTENDANCE:

SCORE BY PERIOCDS: 1st 2nd OT1 0OT2 OT3 074 TOTAL
FLORIDA STATE 40 0 40

UNC GREENSBORO 39 0 39



-

SITE: Greensboro Coliseum
---FIRST
HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO

made 3-PNTR by HARTZELL, Sco
ASSIST by DAVIS, Jeremy

made LAYUP by BRUNSON, Bria
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick
FOUL on BRUNSON, Bria(P1TL)

missd F THROW by DAUGHTRY, Ton
missd F THROW by DAUGHTRY, Ton

--- MEDIA TIMEOUT ---

made JUMPER by NIX, Derrick

made DUNK by CUTHRELL, Eri

ASSIST by WOOLARD, Skee

made JUMPER by WILLIAMS, Gre

made DUNK by GILBERT, Larx

made JUMPER by GILBERT, Larr

' (éSSIST by WOOLARD, Skee
made 3-PNTR by WOOLARD, Skee

ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco

FOUL on WILLIAMS, Gre(P1lT2)

made JUMPER by CUTHRELL, Eri
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco

made JUMPER by BRUNSON, Bria
ASSIST by DAUGHTRY, Ton

made LAYUP by DAVIS, Jeremy
made 3-PNTR by CLIFTON, Jona
ASSIST by DAVIS, Jeremy

made LAYUP by BRUNSON, Bria
(;\UL on BRUNSON, Bria(P2T3)

FOUL on HARTZELL, Sco(PlT4)

HALTF

PLAY
TIME SCORE
19:36 0-2
19:36
19:29 3-2
19:29
19:07 3-4
18:45 5=4
18:45
18:36
17:46 5-6
17:08
17:08
17:08
16:59 5-8
16:53
15:56
15:37 5-10
15:18 5-13
15:18
14:48 7-13
14:08 9-13
14:08
14:08 11-13
12:56 13-~-13
12:27 15-13
12:27
11:59 15-15
11:50 18-15
11:50
11:30
11:30 18-16
11:30 18-17
11:30
10:30
10:21 20-17
10:21
10:07 20-19
10:07
09:35 20-21
09:35
09:22 22-21
09:22
07:59. 22-23
07:54
07:47
07:12 22-26
07:12
07:12 24-26
06:04 27-26
06:04

"05:30 29-26
05:16
05:16
05:16 29-27
04:59
04:52 29-30
04:52

< W < = oo o s mag 44 g9« <
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DATE: 2/1/95 7 p.m.
PLAY - - - PAGE 00
VISITORS: FLORIDA STATE

e e e e . o 1 o o S A8 o T S e ot o — T —— 3 i (o S — T T e S S - o B o . o . S

made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame
ASSIST by SURA, Bob

made LAYUP by LOUIS, Corey

made
FOUL

LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame
on LUCHMAN, Kirk(Pi1T1)

made
FOUL

JUMPER by SURA, Bob
on SURA, Bob (P1T2)

made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame
made 3-PNTR by GREER, LaMarr
ASSIST by SURA, Bob

made LAYUP by LOUIS, Corey

made F THROW by COLLINS, Jame
made F THROW by COLLINS, Jame
-—-~ MEDIA TIMEOUT -—--

FOUL on LOUIS, Corey (P1T3)

made JUMPER by LOUIS, Corey
ASSIST by SURA, Bob
made LAYUP by CARROLL, Derr
ASSIST by SURA, Bob

made DUNK by COLLINS, Jame
ASSIST by SURA, Bob :
FOUL on CARROLL, Derr(P1T4)
made 3-PNTR by CARROLL, Derr
ASSIST by CURRY, Avery

missd F THROW by SURA, Bob
made F THROW by SURA, Bob

made 3-PNTh‘By SURA, Bob
ASSIST by SHEPHERD, 520



'FOUL on DAVIS, Jeremy(P1T5) 04751
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-=-=-FIRST
HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO

——— TIMEOUT # 1 ===

made LAYUP by CUTHRELL, Eri
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick
FOUL on HARTZELL, Sco(P2T6)

made F THROW by NIX, Derrick
made F THROW by NIX, Derrick
made DUNK by GILBERT, Larr
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco
made LAYUP by NIX, Derrick
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco

made JUMPER by HARTZELL, Sco
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick

SCORE: UNC GREENSBORO

(.

HALTF

39

PLAY
TIME SCORE
04:21 29=-32
03:41 29-34
03:38
03:11 29-37
03:11
02:54 31-37
02:54
02:27
02:27 31-38
02:27
02:17
02:17 32-38
02:17 33-38
01:53 35-38
01:53
01:33 37-38
01:33
01:18 37-40
00:45 39-40
00:45

FLORIDA STATE

<

<44 4 444

W Ul Oy

= W

PLAY - - - PAGE 00:
VISITORS: FLORIDA STATE

made LAYUP by CURRY, Avery
made LAYUP by CURRY, Avery

made 3-PNTR by COLLINS, Jame
ASSIST by CURRY, Avery

made F THROW by SURA, Bob
missd F THROW by SURA, Bob
FOUL on LOUIS, Corey (P2T5)

made JUMPER by CURRY, Avery

40



