OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE -- G A M E T O T A L S FLORIDA STATE vs UNC GREENSBORO 2/1/95 7 p.m. at Greensboro Coliseum

SCORE BY PERIODS:

FLORIDA STATE

UNC GREENSBORO

~		~					
( ITORS: FLORIDA STATE (	10-7,3-	5)					
•	TOT-FG	3-PT	RE	BOUNDS			
No. NAME	FG FGA	FG FGA FT			PF TP	ል ጥር	BLK S MIN
23 COLLINS, James f	10 13		2 2 0		1 25	2 4	
52 LOUIS, Corey f	5 9		4 8		2 12		1 0 23
32 LUCHMAN, Kirk c			. 3 4	5 9	4 9	0 1	
03 SURA, Bob q	3 15	1 7 3	6 2	3 5	2 10		0 2 38
05 SHEPHERD, Scott g		0 2 0			0 0	1 1	
00 WOODEN, Tim	0 0	0 0 0			0 0	0 0	_
11 CURRY, Avery	4 7		1 3		0 8	4 2	0 0 23
20 GREER, LaMarr	1 3		. 2 0		0 4	0 3	0 1 15
21 CARROLL, Derrick			0 0		1 5	0 1	
44 REID, Andre	1 4				1 2		
TEAM REBOUNDS				_	<b>1</b> 2	. 4 4	0 1 23
TOTALS	30 64		18 19		11 75	14 20	4 7 200
		0 22 3		27 40	11 /3	14 20	4 / 200
TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 16-34	.471	2nd Half	: 14-30	.467	Game:	.469	DEADBALL
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 4-13							
F Throw % 1st Half: 4-6							REBOUNDS
	,	Ziid IIdII	• 5 12	• 41/	Game.	.500	3
HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO	(15-4.	8-1)					
	TOT-FG	•	RE	BOUNDS			
No. NAME		FG FGA FT			PF TP	ል ጥር	BLK S MIN
21 DAVIS, Jeremy f	2 7	0 0 0			1 6	2 1	0 1 28
4 CLIFTON, Jonathan f 32 BRUNSON, Brian c 05 HARTZELL, Scott g	2 2	1 1 0	0 0			1 0	
32 BRUNSON, Brian c	4 8	0 0 1	2 4		2 9		
05 HARTZELL, Scott q	5 13	3 9 0		4 4	2 13	6 1	
20 NIX, Derrick g	4 9	0 3 2			3 10	5 3	0 1 32
12 WILLIAMS, Greg	1 2	0 0 0			1 2	0 1	0 0 5
22 WOOLARD, Skeet	1 6	1 3 0			1 3	2 3	
34 CUTHRELL, Eric	4 6	0 0 1			3 9	0 1	
40 DAUGHTRY, Tony	1 5	0 0 0		2 3	0 2	2 1	
52 GILBERT, Larry	3 8	0 3 0			3 6	0 0	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
TEAM REBOUNDS		0 3 0	0		3 6	0 0	2 0 17
TOTALS	28 66	5 19 4	8 13		16 65	10 10	F 11 000
10111111	20 00	5 19 4	0 13	ZI 34	16 65	19 13	5 11 200
TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 17-35	196	ond Unle	. 11_21	255	Co	404	DD1 DD1 I I
3-P+ FC% 1c+ Half: 3-0	.400	2nd nait	: TI-3T	•355	Game:	.424	
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 3-9	.333	2nd nail	2-10	.200	Game:	.263	REBOUNDS
F Throw % 1st Half: 2- 4	.500	zna Hali	: 2- 4	.500	Game:	.500	2
OFFICIALS: Duke Edsall,							
TECHNICAL FOULS:	Sam Cr	ort and Te	тту иор	res			
TT 07777							
UNC GREENSBORO - noi	ne	•					
ATTENDANCE: 4,777							

1st 2nd OT1 OT2 OT3 OT4

40

39

35

26

TOTAL

75

65

F				
SITE: Greensboro ColiseumSECOND HA	LF P	LAY	ву	DATE: 2/1/95 7 p.m. P L A Y PAGE 00
HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO	TIME	SCORE	MAR	VISITORS: FLORIDA STATE
	19:21			made TAVID by THOURS THE
made LAYUP by BRUNSON, Bria	19:07	41-42		made LAYUP by LUCHMAN, Kirk
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick	19:07		• -	
• ,	18:50	41-44	V З	made LAYUP by LUCHMAN, Kirk
	18:50			ASSIST by REID, Andre
FOUL on GILBERT, Larr(P1T1)	18:50			-
		41-45		
		41-48	V 7	
	18:10 16:44	41-50	77 Q	ASSIST by CURRY, Avery
	16:13	4120	v	made TIP-IN by LOUIS, Corey FOUL on LUCHMAN, Kirk(P2T1)
made 3-PNTR by HARTZELL, Sco		44-50	V 6	room on mochiman, Kilk(P211)
ASSIST by CLIFTON, Jona	16:04			
FOUL on NIX, Derrick (P1T2)	15:20			
	15:20	44-51	V 7	made F THROW by SURA, Bob
FOR an OURIDAL Bull (Dame)	15:20			missd F THROW by SURA, Bob
FOUL on CUTHRELL, Eri(P1T3)	15:17		77.0	wed. To Human 1
	15:17 15:17	44-52	V 8	made F THROW by LOUIS, Corey
		44-54	V10	missd F THROW by LOUIS, Corey made LAYUP by LUCHMAN, Kirk
		44-56		made DUNK by SURA, Bob
	14:30			FOUL on COLLINS, Jame(P1T2)
	14:02	44-58	V14	made LAYUP by LUCHMAN, Kirk
TIMEOUT # 1	13:58			
Code E EUDON has DEVINGON Design	13:11			FOUL on LUCHMAN, Kirk(P3T3)
ide F THROW by BRUNSON, Bria missd F THROW by BRUNSON, Bria	13:11	45-58	V13	
FOUL on WOOLARD, Skee(P1T4)	12:33			
Tool on wooding, bacc(1114)		45-61	V16	made 3-PNTR by COLLINS, Jame
	12:21		720	ASSIST by SURA, Bob
	12:21 11:50			FOUL on SURA, Bob (P2T4)
made LAYUP by DAVIS, Jeremy	11:32	47-61		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ASSIST by BRUNSON, Bria	11:32			
	11:19	47-63	V16	
	11:19 11:00	47-65	771.0	ASSIST by COLLINS, Jame
made JUMPER by DAVIS, Jeremy	10:09	49-65		made DUNK by COLLINS, Jame
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco	10:09	45 05	V10	
made JUMPER by CLIFTON, Jona	09:16	51-65	V14	
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco	09:16			
		51-67	V16	made JUMPER by LOUIS, Corey
made TIMPED by NTV Demoish	08:57	50 cm		ASSIST by CURRY, Avery
made JUMPER by NIX, Derrick FOUL on CUTHRELL, Eri(P2T5)	08:31 08:13	53-67	V14	•
room on community mir(F215)	08:13			missd F THROW by LOUIS, Corey
•		53-68		
TIMEOUT # 2	07:56		110	made I linton by boots, corey
	07:27	53-70	V17	made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame
made LAYUP by CUTHRELL, Eri		55-70	V15	<del>-</del>
<i>(</i> ************************************		55-72	V17	made LAYUP by REID, Andre
C MEDIA TIMEOUT	07:15			ASSIST by COLLINS, Jame
MEDIA TIMEOUT	07:02 06:57			FOIL OF DETP Andre (Pres)
made F THROW by CUTHRELL, Eri		56-72	VIE	FOUL on REID, Andre (P1T5)
missd F THROW by CUTHRELL, Eri		JU / L	* + 0	
,		56-74	V18	made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame
•				2

SECOND HA		B Y P L A Y PAGE 00 MAR VISITORS: FLORIDA STATE
OUL on NIX, Derrick (P2T6)	04:29	
<b>(</b>	04:28	TIMEOUT # 1
	04:24	<b>, _</b>
made 3-PNTR by HARTZELL, Sco		V13
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick	04:17	
	03:31	FOUL on LUCHMAN, Kirk(P4T6)
FOUL on GILBERT, Larr(P2T7)		
	02:47	missd F THROW by LUCHMAN, Kir
	02:47	missd F THROW by LUCHMAN, Kir
	02:02	
made LAYUP by DAUGHTRY, Ton		
made LAYUP by HARTZELL, Sco		V 9
ASSIST by DAUGHTRY, Ton		
FOUL on CUTHRELL, Eri(P3T8)		
DATE OF STREET	00:44	missd F THROW by CURRY, Avery
FOUL on GILBERT, Larr(P3T9)		
		V10 made F THROW by GREER, LaMarr
HOLL AND ALL AND	00:28	missd F THROW by GREER, LaMar
FOUL on NIX, Derrick (P3T10)	00:20	
SCORE: UNC GREENSBORO	65 FLORIDA STA	ATE 75
=	O TOWING DIE	

.

OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE -- G A M E T O T A L S 20:00 left in period 2 FLORIDA STATE vs UNC GREENSBORO

2/1/95 7 p.m. at Greensboro Coliseum

¥	SITORS: FLORIDA ST	ATE							
	No. NAME 23 COLLINS, James 52 LOUIS, Corey 32 LUCHMAN, Kirk 03 SURA, Bob 05 SHEPHERD, Scott 00 WOODEN, Tim 11 CURRY, Avery 20 GREER, LaMarr 21 CARROLL, Derrick	f f c g	TOT-FG FG FGA 5 7 3 5 0 1 2 7 0 2 0 0 3 3 1 3 2 5	3-PT FG FGA 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3			PF TP 0 13 2 6 1 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 1 5	A TO 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 1	BLK S MI 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
	44 REID, Andre TEAM REBOUNDS		0 1	0 0	0 0	0 1 1 0 1 1	0 0	0 1	0 1
	TOTALS		16 34	4 13	4 6	7 12 19	5 40	8 10	1 3 10
		16-34 4-13 4- 6	.308	2nd Ha 2nd Ha 2nd Ha	alf: 0-	0 .000 0 .000 0 .000	Game: Game: Game:	.308	DEADBAL REBOUND 1
	HOME TEAM: UNC GREEN	SBORO							
	No. NAME		TOT-FG	3-PT		REBOUNDS OF DE TOT	PF TP	3 000	DIV C VI
(	21 DAVIS, Jeremy CLIFTON, Jonathan	f f	1 3	0 0	0 0	1 1 2 0 1 1	1 2 0 3	2 1 0 0	BLK S MI 0 1 0 0
	05 HARTZELL, Scott	· c	3 4 2 6	0 0 1 4	0 0	3 2 5 0 1 1	2 6 2 5	0 1 4 0	0 0 0 4 1
	20 NIX, Derrick 12 WILLIAMS, Greg 22 WOOLARD, Skeet	g	2 3 1 2 1 3	0 1 0 0 1 2	2 2 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0	0 6 1 2 0 3	3 1 0 1 2 1	0 1 1 0 0 0 0
	34 CUTHRELL, Eric 40 DAUGHTRY, Tony		3 5 0 4	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 2	1 3 4 0 1 1	0 6 0 0	0 1 1 0	2 0 1 0 0
	52 GILBERT, Larry TEAM REBOUNDS	• • • • • •		0 1	0 0	1 1 2 0 2 2	0 6		1 0
	TOTALS		17 35	3 9	2 4	7 12 19	6 39	12 6	3 6 10
	TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 3-Pt. FG% 1st Half:	3- 9	.333	2nd Ha	alf: 0- alf: 0-	0 .000	Game: Game:	.333	REBOUND
	F Throw % 1st Half:								
•			Sam Cro					<b></b>	

TOTAL

40

39

SCORE BY PERIODS: 1st 2nd OT1 OT2 OT3 OT4

40 0 39 0

FLORIDA STATE

UNC GREENSBORO

FIRST HAL: HOME TEAM: UNC GREENSBORO	TIME	SCORE	MAR	P L A Y PAGE 00 VISITORS: FLORIDA STATE
<b>(</b>		0-2	V 2	made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame
	19:36			ASSIST by SURA, Bob
made 3-PNTR by HARTZELL, Sco	19:29	3-2	H 1	<b>1</b> , <b></b>
ASSIST by DAVIS, Jeremy	19:29			
- · · · · -	19:07	3-4	V 1	made LAYUP by LOUIS, Corey
made LAYUP by BRUNSON, Bria	18:45	5-4	H 1	112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick	18:45			
FOUL on BRUNSON, Bria(P1T1)	18:36			
	17:46	5-6	V 1	made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame
	17:08			FOUL on LUCHMAN, Kirk(P1T1)
missd F THROW by DAUGHTRY, Ton	17:08			,,
missd F THROW by DAUGHTRY, Ton	17:08			
	16:59	5-8	V 3	made JUMPER by SURA, Bob
	16:53			FOUL on SURA, Bob (P1T2)
MEDIA TIMEOUT	15:56			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	15:37	5-10	V 5	made LAYUP by COLLINS, Jame
	15:18	5-13	V 8	made 3-PNTR by GREER, LaMarr
	15:18			ASSIST by SURA, Bob
made JUMPER by NIX, Derrick	14:48	7-13		- ,
made DUNK by CUTHRELL, Eri	14:08	9-13	V 4	
ASSIST by WOOLARD, Skee	14:08			
made JUMPER by WILLIAMS, Gre	14:08	11-13	V 2	
made DUNK by GILBERT, Larr	12:56	13-13	T 1	
made JUMPER by GILBERT, Larr	12:27	15-13	H 2	
ASSIST by WOOLARD, Skee	12:27			
	11:59	15-15	T 2	made LAYUP by LOUIS, Corey
made 3-PNTR by WOOLARD, Skee	11:50	18-15	Н 3	
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco	11:50			
FOUL on WILLIAMS, Gre(P1T2)	11:30			
	11:30	18-16	H 2	made F THROW by COLLINS, Jame
	11:30	18-17	H 1	made F THROW by COLLINS, Jame
	11:30			MEDIA TIMEOUT
	10:30			FOUL on LOUIS, Corey (P1T3)
made JUMPER by CUTHRELL, Eri	10:21	20-17	н з	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco	10:21			
	10:07	20-19	H 1	made JUMPER by LOUIS, Corey
	10:07			ASSIST by SURA, Bob
	09:35	20-21	V 1	made LAYUP by CARROLL, Derr
	09:35			ASSIST by SURA, Bob
made JUMPER by BRUNSON, Bria	09:22	22-21	н 1	
ASSIST by DAUGHTRY, Ton	09:22			
•	07:59	22-23	V 1	
	07:54			ASSIST by SURA, Bob
	07:47			FOUL on CARROLL, Derr(P1T4)
	07:12	22-26	V 4	
	07:12			ASSIST by CURRY, Avery
made LAYUP by DAVIS, Jeremy	07:12		V 2	•
made 3-PNTR by CLIFTON, Jona	06:04	27-26	H 1	
ASSIST by DAVIS, Jeremy	06:04			
made LAYUP by BRUNSON, Bria	05:30	29-26	Н 3	
( VUL on BRUNSON, Bria(P2T3)	05:16			
	05:16			missd F THROW by SURA, Bob
FOIL OF HADESTER OF COUNTY	05:16	29-27	H 2	made F THROW by SURA, Bob
FOUL on HARTZELL, Sco(P1T4)	04:59			
	04:52 04:52	29-30	V 1	made 3-PNTR by SURA, Bob ASSIST by SHEPHERD, Sco

FIRST HAL				
	04:21	29-32	V 3	made LAYUP by CURRY, Avery
<sup>8</sup>	03:41	29-34	V 5	made LAYUP by CURRY, Avery
	03:38			
	03:11	29-37	V 8	made 3-PNTR by COLLINS, Jame
	03:11			ASSIST by CURRY, Avery
made LAYUP by CUTHRELL, Eri	02:54	31-37	V 6	
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick	02:54			
FOUL on HARTZELL, Sco(P2T6)	02:27			
	02:27	31-38	V 7	made F THROW by SURA, Bob
	02:27			missd F THROW by SURA, Bob
	02:17			FOUL on LOUIS, Corey (P2T5)
made F THROW by NIX, Derrick			V 6	• • • • •
made F THROW by NIX, Derrick			V 5	
made DUNK by GILBERT, Larr		35-38	V 3	
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco				
made LAYUP by NIX, Derrick		37-38	V 1	
ASSIST by HARTZELL, Sco	01:33			
	01:18	37-40	V 3	made JUMPER by CURRY, Avery
made JUMPER by HARTZELL, Sco	00:45	39-40		- · · · · -
ASSIST by NIX, Derrick	00:45			
SCORE: UNC GREENSBORO	39 FLOI	RIDA SI	'ATE	40